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Varsity Golf (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Aug. 11 @ CHAMPAIGN CENTRAL INVITE CHAMPAIGN CENTRAL INVITE 10:00AM
Monday Aug. 14 FISHER H. S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 15 @ RIDGEVIEW INVITE RIDGEVIEW INVITE 1:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 16 Blue Ridge H.S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:15PM
Thursday Aug. 17 @ BIS-HEN HIGH SCHOOL BIS-HEN HIGH SCHOOL 4:00PM
Monday Aug. 21 QUAD VS. FISHER, WASHBURN, &

RIDGEVIEW
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM

Thursday Aug. 24 QUAD VS. FISHER, HEYWORTH, &
MAHOMET

Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM

Wednesday Aug. 30 LEROY HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM
Thursday Aug. 31 Prairie Central High School Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 05 TRI. VS. IROQUOIS WEST &

FIELDCREST
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 06 @ MONTICELLO HIGH SCHOOL MONTICELLO HIGH SCHOOL 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 07 @ Fieldcrest High School Fieldcrest High School 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 09 @ JV BOY'S INVITE @

BLOOMINGTON H.S. @HIGHLAND
PARK

JV BOY'S INVITE @
BLOOMINGTON H.S. @HIGHLAND
PARK

11:00AM

Monday Sep. 11 FISHER H. S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 12 @ HEYWORTH INVITE @ ISU HEYWORTH INVITE @ ISU 1:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 IROQ WEST HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 19 @ WATSEKA H.S. WATSEKA H.S. 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 @ MAH-SEY H.S. MAH-SEY H.S. 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 26 @ HOI CONFERENCE

TOURNAMENT @ ISU
HOI CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT
@ ISU

9:00AM

Tuesday Oct. 03 @ IHSA REGIONALS IHSA REGIONALS 9:00AM
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